
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

1

No.

175

t5

t24

t26

t111

t15

Name

Pablo Crespo

Alan Cohen

Jake Namer

Marc Cantor

Mark Saladino

Ken Marlin

Class

GTS2

TTU

TT2

TTD

TTD

TTC

Year

1994

2009

1999

1997

2013

Color

Red

Silver

Red

Blue

Silver

Yellow

Make

Porsche

Cadillac

Mazda

BMW

BMW

Fiat

Model

968

CTS-V

RX-7

M3

M3

500 Abarthe

Laps

11

12

3

7

10

10

Diff

1.140

6.562

7.304

8.920

17.102

Gap

1.140

5.422

0.742

1.616

8.182

Best Tm

1:31.089

1:32.229

1:37.651

1:38.393

1:40.009

1:48.191

In Lap

3

7

1

4

4

4

2nd Best

1:31.528

1:32.818

1:38.228

1:38.533

1:40.135

1:49.268

2nd Lap

8

11

2

3

3

6

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mike "Points" Torricelli & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For a new number in future events, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

NASA NE @ Pocono (Long Single)
Time Trials

Time Trials (Sun 3)

Qualifying started at 15:44:25

Pocono Long Single 2.500 Miles
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