

## NASA NE @ Pocono (Long Single)

## Sorted on Best Lap time

														•
Time	Trials			Pocono Long Single 2.500 Miles										
Time Trials (Sun 3)				7/14/2013 03:40 PM										
Quali	fying st	tarted at 15:44:25										<u> - 1</u>	C et a	
Pos	PIC	No. Name	Class	Year	Color	Make	Model	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap
1	1	175 Pablo Crespo	GTS2	1994	Red	Porsche	968	11			1:31.089	3	1:31.528	8
2	1	t5 Alan Cohen	TTU	2009	Silver	Cadillac	CTS-V	12	1.140	1.140	1:32.229	7	1:32.818	11
3	1	t24 Jake Namer	TT2		Red	Mazda	RX-7	3	6.562	5.422	1:37.651	1	1:38.228	2
4	1	t26 Marc Cantor	TTD	1999	Blue	BMW	M3	7	7.304	0.742	1:38.393	4	1:38.533	3
5	2	t111 Mark Saladino	TTD	1997	Silver	BMW	M3	10	8.920	1.616	1:40.009	4	1:40.135	3
6	1	t15 Ken Marlin	πс	2013	Yellow	Fiat	500 Abarthe	10	17.102	8.182	1:48.191	4	1:49.268	6

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA NE